
Bus Times   28 April - 21 September 2019    103

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays only

Special £5 return, which you also can use to return on any 77, 78 or 79 bus if you have walked between any of Breeze up to the Downs 
destinations.  City SAVER tickets are valid

Route 78 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council (see page 14) and the National Trust. Together with South Downs National Park Authority they form the ‘Breeze up to the 
Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve access by bus to popular downland destinations.  For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.

City Centre l Lewes Road l Stanmer Park ROUTE

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays only

Special £5 return, which you also can use to return on any 77, 78 or 79 bus if you have walked between any of Breeze up to the Downs 
destinations.  City SAVER tickets only valid as far as Ditchling Road/Wild Park.

Route 79 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council (see page 14) and the National Trust. Together with South Downs National Park Authority they form the ‘Breeze up to the 
Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve access by bus to popular downland destinations.  For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.

North
Street

Lond
on
Ro

ad Lewes Road
Dit
ch
lin
g
Ro
ad

Old Steine

Brighton
Brighton
Station

Clock
Tower

Open Market

Brighton
University

(The Avenue)

North
Moulsecoomb

Stanmer
Village

Moulsecoomb

78

78

78

78

78 78

Route 78 is funded by Brighton 
& Hove City Council - see page 
14 for details. 

City Centre l Ditchling Road l Ditchling Beacon ROUTE
Route 79 is funded by 
Brighton & Hove City 
Council - see page 14 for 
details. 

N
orth

Street

London Road

Ditc

hlin

g

Road Ditch
ling
Roa
d

Old Steine

Brighton
Brighton

Station

Clock Tower Open Market

Fiveways

Ditchling Road/
Surrenden Road

Ditchling
Beacon

79

79
79

79

79

Using the train 
too - see page 15

Using the train 
too - see page 15

Take the bus to visit

Take the bus to visit

78

79

Route 79 will not operate on 16 June 2019 due to the London to Brighton bike ride taking place.

CitySAVER tickets are 
only valid between Brighton 

and Wild Park. network 
SAVER tickets are valid on 

the whole route 

Weekends 
only

Weekends 
only

route number 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Stanmer Village Church 10.33 11.33 12.35 1.45 2.55 4.05 5.15 6.25
Stanmer Park Gates 10.36 11.36 12.38 1.48 2.58 4.08 5.18 6.28
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 10.39 11.39 12.41 1.51 3.01 4.11 5.21 6.31
Brighton University, Avenue= 10.42 11.42 12.44 1.54 3.04 4.14 5.24 6.34
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 10.45 11.45 12.47 1.57 3.07 4.17 5.27 6.37
London Road, Shops 10.50 11.50 12.52 2.02 3.12 4.22 5.32 6.42
Old Steine (stop U) 10.58 11.58 1.00 2.10 3.20 4.30 5.40 6.50
Brighton Station=(stop D) 11.06 12.07 1.17 2.27 3.37 4.47 5.57 6.58

route number 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Old Steine (stop U) 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.10 2.20 3.30 4.40 5.50
Brighton Station=(stop D) 10.06 11.06 12.07 1.17 2.27 3.37 4.47 5.57
Open Market, Oxford Street 10.13 11.13 12.14 1.24 2.34 3.44 4.54 6.04
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 10.19 11.19 12.20 1.30 2.40 3.50 5.00 6.10
Brighton University, Avenue= 10.21 11.21 12.22 1.32 2.42 3.52 5.02 6.12
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 10.24 11.24 12.25 1.35 2.45 3.55 5.05 6.15
Stanmer Park Gates 10.27 11.27 12.28 1.38 2.48 3.58 5.08 6.18
Stanmer Village Church 10.30 11.30 12.31 1.41 2.51 4.01 5.11 6.21

route number 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Ditchling Beacon Car Park 10.15 11.15 12.20 1.30 2.40 3.50 5.00 6.10
Ditchling Road, Upper Lodges 10.19 11.19 12.24 1.34 2.44 3.54 5.04 6.14
Ditchling Road, Surrenden Road 10.23 11.23 12.28 1.38 2.48 3.58 5.08 6.18
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.26 11.27 12.32 1.42 2.52 4.02 5.12 6.22
London Road, Shops 10.30 11.32 12.37 1.47 2.57 4.07 5.17 6.27
Old Steine (stop U) 10.32 11.34 12.39 1.49 2.59 4.09 5.19 6.29
Brighton Station=(stop D) 10.37 11.40 12.45 1.55 3.05 4.15 5.25 6.35

route number 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
am am am pm pm pm pm pm

Old Steine (stop U) 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.55 2.05 3.15 4.25 5.35
Brighton Station=(stop D) 9.51 10.51 11.52 1.02 2.12 3.22 4.32 5.42
Open Market, Oxford Street 9.58 10.58 11.59 1.09 2.19 3.29 4.39 5.49
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.03 11.03 12.04 1.14 2.24 3.34 4.44 5.54
Ditchling Road, Surrenden Road 10.05 11.05 12.06 1.16 2.26 3.36 4.46 5.56
Ditchling Road, Upper Lodges 10.09 11.09 12.10 1.20 2.30 3.40 4.50 6.00
Ditchling Beacon Car Park 10.15 11.13 12.15 1.25 2.35 3.45 4.55 6.05


